
TEACHER

Last Name First Name Email
Anzalone Katherine kanzalone@ktufsd.org
Austin Lori laustin@ktufsd.org
Bacon Kelly kbacon@ktufsd.org
Bennett Joe jbennett2@ktufsd.org
Bennett Kate kbennett@ktufsd.org
Blaszak Kelly kblaszak@ktufsd.org
Bonda Rebecca rbonda@ktufsd.org
Brania Melissa mbrania@ktufsd.org
Buchlis Linsey lbuchlis@ktufsd.org
Butler Matt mbutler@ktufsd.org
Cardamone Janelle jcardamone@ktufsd.org
Carson Brad bcarson@ktufsd.org
Cartwright Stephanie scartwright@ktufsd.org
Chimera Lisa lchimera@ktufsd.org
Cipolla Elizabeth ecipolla@ktufsd.org
Coley Kristen kcoley@ktufsd.org
Corigliano Kathryn kcorigliano@ktufsd.org
Costello Jeanette jcostello2@ktufsd.org
Crosby Kristi kcrosby@ktufsd.com
Crusan Anne acrusan@ktufsd.org
Cummins Wendy wcummins@ktufsd.org
Curley Elizabeth ecurley@ktufsd.org
Cusimano Pamela pcusimano@ktufsd.org
Davis Nicole ndavis@ktufsd.org
DeCarolis John jdecarolis@ktufsd.org
Dempsey Jill jdempsey@ktufsd.org
DePasquale Penny pdepasquale@ktufsd.org
Dettbarn Melisa mdettbarn@ktufsd.org
Dupree Fred fdupree@ktufsd.org
Dybas Anita adybas@ktufsd.org
Ertel Jennifer jaertel@ktufsd.org
Fisher Samantha sfisher@ktufsd.org
Freda John jfreda@ktufsd.org
Freda Renee L. rlfreda@ktufsd.org
Glenn Allison aglenn@ktufsd.org
Glor Carol cglor@ktufsd.org
Gonzalez Rozlynn rgonzalez@ktufsd.org



Guagliano Deanna dguagliano@ktufsd.org
Hall Robin rhall@ktufsd.org
Halt Molly mhalt@ktufsd.org
Haseley Wendy whaseley@ktufsd.org
Hillman Brian bhillman@ktufsd.org
HusVar Anne ahusvar@ktufsd.org
Hyzy Diane dhyzy@ktufsd.org
Indridson Jessica jindridson@ktufsd.org
Jacobs Bill bjacobs@ktufsd.org
Kleismit Jeffery jkleismit@ktufsd.org
Kluge Michael mkluge@ktufsd.org
Korniczky Joseph jkorniczky@ktufsd.org
Krasinski Sandra Skrasinski@ktufsd.org
Kulpa Aileen Akulpa@ktufsd.org
Kwitowski Mary mkwitowski@ktufsd.org
Lapidus Lindsey llapidus@ktufsd.org
LaRoach Rebecca rlaroach@ktufsd.org
Licata Arlene alicata@ktufsd.org
Lukowski Laura llukowski@ktufsd.org
Maciolek Cindy cmaciolek@ktufsd.org
Masker Jackie jmasker@ktufsd.org
McCartney Gina gmccartney@ktufsd.org
Mermigas Anthony amermigas@ktufsd.org
Moore Gabrielle gmoore@ktufsd.org
Nabozny Julie jnabozny@ktufsd.org
Norton Daniel dnorton@ktufsd.org
Norton Richard rnorton@ktufsd.org
Novak Mark mnovak@ktufsd.org
Odrobina Liz eodrobina@ktufsd.org
Ostrowski Jennie jostrowski@ktufsd.org
Pariso Shannon spariso@ktufsd.org
Peglowski Casey cpeglowski@ktufsd.org
Pilato Tina tpilato@ktufsd.org
Powalowski Carol cpowalowski@ktufsd.org
Pray Sarah spray@ktufsd.org
Pray Kyle kpray@ktufsd.org
Quattrone Mallory Mquattrone@ktufsd.org
Reitano Rachel rreitano@ktufsd.org
Rice Joanne jrice@ktufsd.org
Rickan Jackie jrickan@ktufsd.org
Roberts Sharon sroberts@ktufsd.org



Rodriguez Jordan jrodriguez@ktufsd.org
Rusinski Susan srusinski@ktufsd.org
Sander David dsander@ktufsd.org
Schwob Tom tschwob@ktufsd.org
Schwock Alicia aschwock@ktufsd.org
Scott Lawrence lscott2@ktufsd.org
Siegel Lisa Lsiegel@ktufsd.org
Sorel Heidi hsorel@ktufsd.org
Spengler Thomas tspengler@ktufsd.org
Stevens Jane jstevens@ktufsd.org
Stoerr Amy astoerr@ktufsd.org 
Strauss Bryan BStrauss@ktufsd.org
Szafranski Lisa lszafranski@ktufsd.org
Tedesco Danielle dtedesco@ktufsd.org
Thome Colleen cthome@ktufsd.org
Tramont Ayanna atramont@ktufsd.org
Ventrice Lisa lventrice@ktufsd.org
Vittum Kathy kvittum@ktufsd.org
Voskerichian Adele avoskerichian@ktufsd.org
Ward Katherine kward@ktufsd.org
Welfare Lisa lwelfare@ktufsd.org
Wilkinson Dawn dwilkinson@ktufsd.org
Wood Katie kwood@ktufsd.org
Yemma David dyemma@ktufsd.org
Yemma Michelle myemma@ktufsd.org


